
Appendix A 
ADA Title II Transition Plan Contacts 

 
 

ADA Coordinator 

Sandt Michener 
John O. Morton Building 
7 Hazen Drive, POB 483 
Room 140 
Concord NH 03302‐0483 
Tel. 603.271.3736 
smichener@dot.state.nh.us 
 
 

Director of Policy and Administration 

Fran Buczynski 
John O. Morton Building 
7 Hazen Drive, POB 483 
Concord NH 03302‐0483 
Tel. 603.271.1676 
fbuczynski@dot.state.nh.us 
 

 

Highway Maintenance Systems 
Engineer 

Roger Appleton 
John O. Morton Building 
7 Hazen Drive, POB 483 
Concord NH 03302‐0483 
Tel. 603.271.2693 
rappleton@dot.state.nh.us 
 

 
 

 

Chief of Labor Compliance 

Jay Ankenbrock 
John O. Morton Building 
7 Hazen Drive, POB 483 
Room 144 
Concord NH 03302‐0483 
Tel. 603.271.2467 
jankenbrock@dot.state.nh.us 
 
 

Pavement Design Engineer 

Kevin Prince 
Materials and Research Building 
5 Hazen Drive, POB 483 
Concord NH 03302‐0483 
Tel. 603.271.1752 
kprince@dot.state.nh.us 
 

 

Assistant Director of Project 
Development 

Bill Oldenburg 
John O. Morton Building 
7 Hazen Drive, POB 483 
Concord NH 03302‐0483 
Tel. 603.271.7419 
woldenburg@dot.state.nh.us 
 

 

 

 



 

Administrator of the Bureau of 
Highway Design 

Jim Marshall 
John O. Morton Building 
7 Hazen Drive, POB 483 
Concord NH 03302‐0483 
Tel. 603.271.2171 
jmarshall@dot.state.nh.us 
 
 
Administrator of the Bureau of Traffic 

Bill Lambert 
NH Route 106 
Concord NH 03301 
Tel. 603.271.2291 
wlambert@dot.state.nh.us 

Supervisor of Systems Planning 

Glenn Davison 
John O. Morton Building 
7 Hazen Drive, POB 483 
Concord NH 03302‐0483 
Tel. 603.271.7145 
gdavison@dot.state.nh.us 

 
 
 


